B San
W48 (
BZN Travel

Kenley Moy, CMP

Senior VP, Convention Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5460
www.sanfrancisco.travel

NMEE San
ilﬂl Francisco
BN Travel

Beth Melanson, CMP

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales -
Eastern Region
bmelanson@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5461
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Sarah Smith

Manager, Convention Sales
Development
ssmith@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5458

www_sanfrancisco.travel

MEIE San

@M Francisco

WP Travel

Mary Gallagher, CMP

Director, Citywide Accounts
mgallagher@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-5462
www.sanfrancisco.travel

B San
BFEN Travel

Debbie Jordan, CASE

Sr. Manager, Convention Sales -
Eastern Region
djordan@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-8039
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Nll San
IM@ Travel

Chris Deschenes

Associate, Convention Sales
cdeschenes@sanfrancisco.travel
202-803-8040
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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CLIFT

Carolyn Yim, CMP

Director of Sales & Marketing
carolyn.yim@mhgc.com
415-929-2365
www._clifthotel.com

&
\arriott.

SAN FRANCISCO
MARQUIS

Kendal Griffin

Senior Sales Executive
kendal.griffin@marriott.com
415-442-6094
www.sfmarriott.com

THEWESTIN

ST. FRANCIS
SAN FRANCISCO
ON UNION SQUARE

Michelle Thomas

Associate Director of Group Sales,

San Francisco Metro Market

| m.thomas@starwoodhotels.com

415-733-1215
www.westinstfrancis.com

WS Travel

visit us at sanfrancisco.travel

KIMPTON'

hotels & restaurants

Brenda Ly

City Sales Manager
brenda.ly@kimptonhotels.com
415-447-6996
www.kimptonhotels.com

MONTEREY

COUNTY CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU

¥ | Howard Munves
~ Sales Executive, Mid-Atlantic,

Midwest and the Northeast
howard@seemonterey.com
831-657-6423
www.seemonterey.com
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